CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP
© EONERIP

Fecha 28/09/2014
Distancia 12000

Clasificacion General

Metros

IIl ALPARGATING RUNNING SEGORBE

Tiempo
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
1 149 CARLOS MEDINA AMER SENIORB M 1 ATLETISME XILXES 0:58:32 4,53  0:00:00
2 166 JAIME SORIANO LUIZ SENIORA M 1 CASSONEJA 0:59:20 4,57 0:00:48
3 181 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ DIEZ VETERANO M 1 MACHACA PIEDRAS 1:01:56 5,10 0:03:24
4 134 ANTONIO DEVESA TORRES VETERANO M 2 PELUQUERIA CARLOS D 1:06:40 5,33  0:08:08
5 176 JESUS MARIN RODRIGUEZ SENIORB M 2 ESCOMBROBIKES&TRAI 1:07:35 5,38  0:09:03
6 156 PILAR RARO GARNES SENIORB F 1 C.A.SALTAMONTES 1.08:54 5,45  0:10:22
7 106 CARLOS DEVESA TORRES SENIORB M 3 DEVESA BROTHERS 1:09:21 5,47 0:10:49
8 169 CARLOS MOLES MORELLO SENIORB M 4 INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:08 5,56  0:12:36
9 107 JAVIER LLOPIS AJADO SENIORA M 2 C.A. SALTAMONTES 1:12:01 6,00 0:13:29
10 41 PABLO RARO AZNAR SENIORA M 3 RATICA CORREDORICA 1:12:04 6,00 0:13:32
11 153 ENRIQUE FREIRE MARTINEZ SENIORB M 5 ME JODE PAGARPOR C 1:12:18 6,02 0:13:46
12 11 FERNANDO CANO MAZA SENIORB M 6 INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:10 6,06  0:14:38
13 76 PABLO GUIJARRO MOLES SENIORB M 7 RATICA CORREDORICA 1:13:20 6,07 0:14:48
14 68 MINERVA CARCELLER COLLADO SENIORB F 2 AMICS DEL CLOT 1:14:13 6,11 0:15:41
15 73  VICTOR REDONDO NIETO SENIORB M 8 INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:22 6,12  0:15:50
16 71 SALVADOR TELLO ESCRIG VETERANO M 3 AMICS DEL CLOT 1:14:39 6,13  0:16:07
17 171 JAVIER GOMEZ CRUZ SENIORB M 9 INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:41 6,13 0:16:09
18 66 TXOMIN ASIER FERNANDEZ CINCUNEGUI VETERANO M 4 AMICS DEL CLOT 1:16:11 6,21 0:17:39
19 155 PEDRO JOSE RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ SENIORB M 10 INDEPENDIENTE 1:16:15 6,21 0:17:43
20 146 JORGE DASI MARTINEZ SENIORA M 4 INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:55 6,30 0:19:23
21 175 DAVID GARRIDO SENIORB M 11 INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:34 6,33 0:20:02
22 75 NOEL NAVARRO PUJOL SENIORB M 12 AMICS DEL CLOT BURRI 1:18:58 6,35 0:20:26
23 37 JOSé VICENTE SENDRA GARCIA SENIORB M 13 INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:54 6,40 0:21:22
24 50 PABLO CORDOBA NAVARRO SENIORA M 5 INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:54 6,40 0:21:22
25 63 IRENE LOPEZ S3EZ SENIORB F 3 INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:54 6,40 0:21:22
26 52 ALEJANDRO BENAVENT SENIORB M 14 INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:39 6,43 0:22:07
27 9 ANDERS CHRISTOFFERSEN SENIORB M 15 INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:39 6,43 0:22:07
28 152 SERGIO SORIANO REYES SENIORA M 6 EUROTRI 1:21:40 6,48  0:23:.08
29 120 AGUSTIN YARZA CANELLAS VETERANO M 5 INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:43 7,04  0:26:11
30 118 JESUS LaZARO MONTEAGUDO SENIORB M 16 INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:43 7,04  0:26:11
31 154 CARLOS MARTIN GRANELL SENIORB M 17 CARPICAS CLUB 1:25:39 7,08 0:27:07
32 96 VICENTE DOMENECH MONTOLIU  VETERANO M 6 AMICS DEL CLOT 1:25:56 7,10  0:27:24
33 77 JONATAN ROIS PIREIRO SENIORA M 7 FREE RUNNING 1:25:59 7,10  0:27:27
34 78 ROBERTO CASTILLO SANCHEZ SENIORA M 8 FREERUNING 1:26:11 7,11 0:27:39
35 177 ERNESTO MARQUES ASENSIO SENIORB M 18 INDE 1:26:40 7,13  0:28:08
36 131 NACHO MARTIN SALINAS SENIORB M 19 CLUB DE RUGBY TERUEL 1:26:40 7,13 0:28:08
37 189 RUBEN VILLALBA MUNERA SENIORA M 9 INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:13 7,26  0:30:41
38 99 JAVIER CAMPOS AROCAS SENIORA M 10 INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:13 7,26 0:30:41
39 100 CARLOS MARIN LORA SENIORA M 11 CLUB ATLETISMO SALTA 1:29:13 7,26 0:30:41
40 174 FRANCISCO JOSé MARIN G6RRIZ SENIORB M 20 ESCOMBROBIKES&TRAI 1:30:49 7,34  0:32:17
41 2 VICENTE PASCUAL SERRA SENIORB M 21 INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:52 7,39 0:33:20
42 56 CARMEN CANTERO JIMENEZ SENIORB F 4 INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:06 7,41 0:33:34
43 57 DAVID NUNEZ BLASCO SENIORB M 22 INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:06 7,41  0:33:34
44 160 SERINGE MODOU POUYE VETERANO M 7 INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:21 7,42  0:33:49
45 159 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN-CRESPO PERONA SENIORB M 23 PACHUCAS RUNNERS 1:34:38 7,53 0:36:06
46 13 ROBERTO MALANDA CASANRA SENIORB M 24 INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:11 7,56  0:36:39
47 12  TONI ROCA CARPIO SENIORB M 25 INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:11 7,56  0:36:39
48 35 MANUEL RARO ZARZOSO SENIORB M 26 CARPICAS RUNNING 1:36:14 8,01 0:37:42
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

14
49
127
165
173
161
168
162
67
46
97
139
170
186
113
119
125
116
121
126
117
151
150
55
10
137
138
43
44
182
148
163
72
183
70
178

64
69
15
74
33
172
114
39
91

51
111
115
122
157
133
158

62
61
112
188

Dorsal Nombre

DIEGO
MIGUEL ANGEL
OSCAR
SEBASTIAN
PEDRO ANTONIO
BENJAMIN
MIGUEL
SERGIO

IVAN

CARLOS

JOSE MIGUEL
ANGELA
JUAN CARLOS
DAVID
JOAQUIN
RAGL
SERGIO
MONICA
VICKY
MARISA
DANIEL
HECTOR
JOSé MARIA
EDGAR
ANDREU
GUILLERMO
LUIS

JAVIER
LAURA
GISELA
MARIA

INMA

LAURA
NACHO
MARCOS
ARTURO
ALBERTO
CARLOS

J0Sé

JORGE
FERNANDO
TANIA
VIRGINIA
AMPARO
CUEVA SANTA
PABLO
MANUEL
MERCHE
ANTONIO
ADRI4N
PABLO
MARTA

JUAN FRANCISCO
OLGA

ADAN
VANESA
VERO

ABEL

MAITE
CARMEN

Apellidos

NAVAS SEGURA
GARCIA VIZCAINO
LACUESTA GILABERTE
VINUESA JARRASSE
SERRA ALBERT
OLEA CATAL&N
NOVELLA SIERRA
MARTINEZ S4NCHEZ
HERNANDEZ BRUNO
DEVESA FAJARDO
CAROT MUAOZ
SANCHEZ PEREZ
SANCHEZ PEREZ
SANZ ESCRIBANO
LOPEZ LOPEZ
APARICIO CASAS
BRESO ESTEVE
RODENAS MONTES
ALMUDEVER RUIZ
HIGES HERNANDEZ
GIMENO ALABAU
SORIANO REYES
SORIANO APARICIO
NEBOT ZUNICA
IGUAL ZUNICA

SAIZ CHECA
SANCHIS MARTINEZ
CAMACHO NIEVES
GARCIA ALVAREZ
DOMENS MARTINEZ
COSiN MIGUEL
GOMEZ PEYROLGN
GUILLEM MOLINA
AGUILAR CALPE
PLAZA PARICIO
MARIN ROSELLO
PUNTER DIEGUEZ
PLAZA PARICIO
ROMERO FONT
RUBIO VALERO
VALERO BALBANEDA
MURAOZ GIMENO
MUROZ

GORRIZ SIERRA
SANTAMARIA LOPEZ
BARBER MOR4N
AGUILAR MARTIN
TORTAJADA TORRES
PERTEGAZ BENAJAS
NAVARRO PéREZ

DE JAIME RUIZ
SEMPER CORTELL
ALCALA JIMENEZ
MARTINEZ FELIX
YAGO TATO
MOLINER BELTRAN
GUILLOT BELENGUER
CANUT IBORRA
PELLICER CHENOLL
CORONA SOBRINO

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
SENIORBM 27
VETERANOM 8
SENIORBM 28
SENIORBM 29
SENIORBM 30
SENIORBM 31
SENIORBM 32
SENIORBM 33
SENIORBM 34
SENIORBM 35
SENIORBM 36
SENIORB F 5
SENIORAM 12
SENIORBM 37
SENIORBM 38
SENIORBM 39
VETERANOM 9
SENIORB F 6
SENIORB F 7
VETERANA F 1
SENIORBM 40
SENIORAM 13
VETERANOM 10
SENIORBM 41
SENIORAM 14
SENIORBM 42
SENIORAM 15
SENIORBM 43
SENIORB F 8
SENIORAF 1
SENIORAF 2
SENIORAF 3
SENIORAF 4
SENIORBM 44
SENIORBM 45
SENIORBM 46
SENIORBM 47
SENIORBM 48
SENIORBM 49
SENIORAM 16
SENIORBM 50
SENIORB F 9
SENIORB F 10
SENIORB F 11
SENIORB F 12
SENIORBM 51
SENIORBM 52
SENIORB F 13
SENIORBM 53
SENIORBM 54
SENIORBM 55
SENIORB F 14
VETERANOM 11
VETERANA F 2
SENIORAM 17
SENIORB F 15
SENIORB F 16
SENIORBM 56
SENIORB F 17
SENIORAF 5

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. SALTAMONTES
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
1:36:36
1:37:51
1:40:26

LA RATICA CORREDORIC 1:40:33

DE PUENTE A PUENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO ALTURA
CAVALLETTI EXTREME
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1:40:33
1:42:15
1:42:15
1:42:15
1:45:22
1:46:28
1:46:28

LA RATICA CORREDORIC 1:47:18

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CTH PICASSENT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CTH PICASSENT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GARITO TANGER
GARITO TANGER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1:47:18
1:48:13
1:48:14
1:48:37
1:48:37
1:48:37
1:48:37
1:48:38
1:48:38
1:48:54
1:48:54
1:50:23
1:50:23
1:50:55
1:50:55
1:52:40
1:52:40
1:52:46
1:52:47
1:52:47
1:54:28

LA RATICA CORREDORIC 1:54:29

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RATA MUERTA
BADAJOZ TRAIL RUNNI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MASSARUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BOINETAS TREKKING
INDEPENDIENTE

1:54:29
1:54:30
1:54:31
1:54:31
1:55:11
1:55:15
1:55:17
1:56:19
1:56:19
1:56:19
1:56:20
1:56:58
1:57:24
1:57:24
1:57:27
1:58:48

CLUB DE RUGBY TERUEL 1:58:50
NOSOTRAS DEPORTISTA 2:01:59

INDEPENDIENTE

2:01:59

NOSOTRAS DEPORTISTA 2:01:59

CD RNBQ

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

2:02:36
2:02:37
2:02:37
2:02:37
2:03:11
2:03:12

Min/Km Dif/Prim

8,03
8,09
8,22
8,23
8,23
8,31
8,31
8,31
8,47
8,52
8,52
8,57
8,57
9,01
9,01
9,03
9,03
9,03
9,03
9,03
9,03
9,05
9,05
9,12
9,12
9,15
9,15
9,23
9,23
9,24
9,24
9,24
9,32
9,32
9,32
9,33
9,33
9,33
9,36
9,36
9,36
9,42
9,42
9,42
9,42
9,45
9,47
9,47
9,47
9,54
9,54
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,16
10,16

0:38:04
0:39:19
0:41:54
0:42:01
0:42:01
0:43:43
0:43:43
0:43:43
0:46:50
0:47:56
0:47:56
0:48:46
0:48:46
0:49:41
0:49:42
0:50:05
0:50:05
0:50:05
0:50:05
0:50:06
0:50:06
0:50:22
0:50:22
0:51:51
0:51:51
0:52:23
0:52:23
0:54:08
0:54:08
0:54:14
0:54:15
0:54:15
0:55:56
0:55:57
0:55:57
0:55:58
0:55:59
0:55:59
0:56:39
0:56:43
0:56:45
0:57:47
0:57:47
0:57:47
0:57:48
0:58:26
0:58:52
0:58:52
0:58:55
1:00:16
1:00:18
1:03:27
1:03:27
1:03:27
1:04:04
1:04:05
1:04:05
1:04:05
1:04:39
1:04:40
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Dorsal Nombre

187
129
130
123
36
31
94
135
144
136
104
105
142
143
141
179
90
140
24
23
21
86
85
22
164
28
108

89
93
20
84
83
88
87
167

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
MARIA AHIS ADELL SENIORAF 6
LUIS LORENTE HERRANZ SENIORAM 18
ALBERTO MORA PALOMARES SENIORAM 19
ANA MARTINEZ MADRIGAL SENIORAF 7
ALBERTO PICON MARIN SENIORBM 57
FRANCISCO JAVIER ROSALEN GARCIA SENIORBM 58
GAIZKA LARA GOIRICELAYA VETERANOM 12
JAVIER MOLLA GILABERT SENIORBM 59
MARITA CASARA PICS SENIORBF 18
BEGORA MARTINEZ HERRAEZ SENIORBF 19
JORDI FERNANDEZ PEREZ SENIORAM 20
PATRICIA FLOR ARASIL SENIORAF 8
ALEJANDRO GARCIA LLOP SENIORBF 20
NOELIA BAEZA DE DIOS SENIORBF 21
MIRIAM GARCIA IRIGUEZ SENIORBF 22
ROBERTA BELLERI SENIORAF 9
JOSé LUIS OCERIN MART/N-SIERRA  SENIORBM 60
JUAN ANTONIO  MICO CHOFRE VETERANOM 13
MARISOL FERNANDEZ CANTARERO  SENIORBF 23
DOMINIQUE KERLEAUX WINTENBERGE VETERANAF 3
ANA HERRERA PEREZ VETERANAF 4
ALFONSO FORéS ZARAGOZ4 VETERANOM 14
ENRIQUE FORéS ZARAGOZ4 VETERANOM 15
MARIA DEL MAR  VICENT GARRIGOS VETERANAF 5
PILAR DE LA CRUZ CARNEROS SENIORBF 24
AMPARO NACHER ESTELLES VETERANAF 6
AMALIA LOPEZ ACERA SENIORBF 25
LUISA CALOMARDE DE MIGUEL  SENIORBF 26
DAVID BENEDE MASIA SENIORBM 61
CARLOS FORES ZARAGOZA VETERANOM 16
PEPA ALANDES LOPEZ VETERANAF 7
RAMON VERDU LAZARO VETERANOM 17
CARLOS VERDU LAZARO SENIORBM 62
GARIKOITZ LARA GOIRICELAYA SENIORBM 63
DANIEL GIMENO PETRIZ SENIORBM 64
ELIZABETH LARA EXPOSITO SENIORBF 27

cLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GARITO TANGER
GARITO TANGER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
42 Y PICO

42 Y PICO

FREE RUNNING
FREE RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A.CORRELIANA
C.A.CORRELIANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO CORR

C.A.CORRELIANA
C.A CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLIMATURIA
C.A.CORRELIANA
CLIMATURIA
ACAVER
INDEPENDIENTE

DEPUENTEAPUENTE

C.A CORRELIANA

Tiempo
Oficial
2:03:12
2:03:26
2:03:27
2:03:27
2:03:30
2:03:31
2:04:58
2:05:34
2:05:34
2:05:36
2:15:02
2:16:27
2:17:19
2:17:19
2:17:20
2:17:20
2:41:24
2:41:24
2:41:26
2:41:26
2:41:26
2:41:27
2:41:30
2:41:32
2:41:33
2:41:33
2:41:36
2:41:40
2:41:45
2:41:46
2:41:50
2:41:51
2:41:54
2:44:52
2:45:19
2:45:34

Min/Km Dif/Prim
10,16  1:04:40
10,17 1:04:54
10,17 1:04:55
10,17 1:04:55
10,18 1:04:58
10,18 1:04:59
10,25 1:06:26
10,28 1:07:02
10,28 1:07:02
10,28 1:07:04
11,15 1:16:30
11,22 1:17:55
11,27 1:18:47
11,27 1:18:47
11,27 1:18:48
11,27 1:18:48
13,27 1:42:52
13,27 1:42:52
13,27 1:42:54
13,27 1:42:54
13,27 1:42:54
13,27 1:42:55
13,28 1:42:58
13,28 1:43:00
13,28 1:43:01
13,28 1:43:01
13,28 1:43:04
13,28 1:43:08
13,29 1:43:13
13,29 1:43:14
13,29 1:43:18
13,29 1:43:19
13,30 1:43:22
13,44 1:46:20
13,47 1:46:47
13,48 1:47:02
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_

NO PRESENTADOS
58 AIDA MONTERO MANCHA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORA F
65 ALEIX VIDAL GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
40 CARLOS MARTINEZ HIDALGO INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
128 DANIEL MARIN GIL CARPICAS RUNNIG SENIORB M
103 DAVID FERRER HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
147 DENIS BELLOT SARRION INDEPENDIENTE SENIORA M
29 ESTEFANIA LOPEZ CIVERA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR B F
27 FERNANDO BONET PENA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
80 FERNANDO SERRANO BONONAT INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
180 FRANCISCO CIGALA VICH LA RATICA CORREDORIC SENIORA M
92 GREGORIO HERNAGNDEZ MUELA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
185 GUILLEM GALDON INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
18 JAIME SORIA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
82 JAIME PORCAR TAURA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
60 JAVIER RUBIO SALOM INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
101 JAVIER IGLESIAS MARCOS RUNNERS VALENCIA SENIORB M
30 JORGE GALVIS GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
17 JOSE SAN JUAN LAFUENTE INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
38 JOSE ENRIQUE DOMINGUEZ DOMIN ENSALADA DE PEPINO E SENIORB M
124 JOSE IGNACIO GUERRERO PUCHADE INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
95 JOSE MIGUEL RODRIGO GRANDE INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
79 JUAN CLAVEL PADRO INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
145 JUAN MOYANO L6PEZ 42 Y PICO SENIORB M
59 JUAN ANDRES TORTOSA LLOPIS INDEPENDIENTE SENIORA M
53 JUAN MANUEL HUERTA PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
42 LOLES FERNGNDEZ RIDOCCI INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR B F
16 MANUEL GARCIA VALERO INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
19 MANUEL NAVARRO GANAN INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M
48 MARA DURd RAYO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR B F
34 MARCOS CRESPO MANSERGAS INDEPENDIENTE SENIORB M




_

32

132

98

47

109

102

25

54

81

26

184

45

110

MARIA AMPARO

MARILO
MARTA
MENTXU
MIGUEL
MILA
MIREIA
MONTSE
NACHO
PABLO
PAQUI
RAMON JOSE
REBECA
RUTH

SARA

ESPUIG SGNCHEZ
ALFONSO ANDREéS
CARDONA BARBER
MONTANER GIMENE
GARCIA DEL PERAL
ARGENTE GARCIiA
AZA MARIN
PLASENCIA PEREZ
MANZANARES DE HE
PEREZ HERRERO
CASTANO ORTUNO
CARSI NOVILLO

LLAVATA NAVARRO

INDEPENDIENTE

LA ELIANA RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BURJARUNERS

DA CLENCHIS

RUNNERS VALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.CORRELIANA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

LIZONDO MANZANER INDEPENDIENTE

FABRA REIG

DA CLENCHIS

SENIORAF

VETERANA F

SENIOR B F

SENIOR B F

SENIOR B M

SENIORAF

SENIOR B F

SENIORA F

SENIOR B M

SENIOR B M

VETERANA F

SENIOR B M

SENIOR B F

SENIOR B F

SENIORA F
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